Features:
To learn more about Cool Edge  connectors:
web: amphenolcanada.com  email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Overview:
Applications:
A 0.8 Pitch High-speed Signal and Power Hybrid Card-Edge Connector. The Cool Edge can
provide tailor made solutions (carries 25Gbps Ethernet and 16Gbos PCIe, and single and signal
altogether). With modular base tooling, the connector can be all power, all signal, or hybrid.
The Cool Edge has balanced Signal Integrity Characteristics, such as a very low loss and cross-
talk for LVDS at data rate 25-28Gbps or upto 56Gbps (PAM4).
Datacom:
Server
Networking: Telecom: Datacenter.
Supports data speed from 6Gbps to 25Gbps per differential pair
   female connectors.
Cool Edge®
Technical Characteristics:
Ordering Information:
To learn more about Cool Edge connectors:
web: amphenolcanada.com  email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
CE X X X X X X X XX
1 - SMT for Signal, Through Hole for Power
2 - Press Fit for Signal and Power
4 - SMT for Signal and Power
5 - Stradle Mount for Signal and Power
1 - Backplane (Vertical)
2 - Coplanar Plane
0 - 1.60mm (1.57mm)
1 - 1.0mm
01, 02, ....
1 - 0.76um AuT - Tailor Made
1 - Generation 1
2 - Generation 2
2 - 2 pin min.
4 - 4 pin.
12 - 12 pin max.
10 - 10 pin min.
12 -12 pin.
200 - 200 pin max.
G - With Guide Hole and SMT Board Lock
0 - Without Guide Hole and With SMT Board Lock
1 - Without Guide Hole and Without Board Lock
2 - With Guide Hole and Without Board Lock
4 - Without Guide Hole and With Through Hole Board Lock
0 - Without Latch
L - With Latch Type 1
2 - With Latch Type 2
XXX
1 - SMT for Signal, Through Hole for Power
2 - Through Hole for Signal and Power
1 - Backplane (Vertical)
2 - Coplanar Plane
0 - 1.0mm
1 - 1.60mm
2 - 2.00mm
4 - 1.4mm
01, 02, ....
1 - 0.76um AuT - Tailor Made
1 - Generation 1
2 - Generation 2
2 - 2 pin min.
4 - 4 pin.
12 - 12 pin max.
020 - 20 pin min.
040 -40 pin.
180 - 180 pin
0 - Tailor Made
1 - 0.8mm
2 - 0.6mm
0 - Without Latch Board Lock
1 - With Latch and SMT Board Lock
2 - With Latch and without SMT Board Lock
4 - With Latch and Through Hole Board Lock
5 - With Latch and Without Through Hole Board Lock
6 - Without Latch and With Through Hole Board Lock
7 - With Latch and Forklock Board Lock
8 - With Latch amd Without Forklock Board Lock
Housing High temperature Thermoplas c black UL94 - V0
Contact Copper Alloy
Latch High Temperature Thermoplas c Black UL 94 - V0
Board Locks
 Copper Alloy
 SPCC               .
Pickup Cap Stainless steel
Ma ng Force 25N max.
Unma ng Force 5N min.
Current Ra ng for Power Pin 20A - 25A/Pin
Current Ra ng for Signal Pin 0.5A - 1.2A/Pin
Contact Copper Alloy, Nickel Underplated, Selec ve Gold on Ma ng Area
Board Lock 1.27 min. ma e n over 127 - 2.54 Um Nickel Underplated
 Material
Mechanical
Electrical
Pla ng
Cool Edge:
Slim Cool Edge:
Cool Edge®
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  CE120180L110034  CE120180L110044  SE1002213101031  SE1006013101021  SE1007810221011